City of Racine				City Hall 730 Washington Ave. Racine, WI 53403 www.cityofracine.org			
Legislation Details							
836-17 Version : A	١	Name:	Public Works/City Engineer sul Official Notice No. 15-2017 RB	omitting bid results on F, Dock & Piling			
Communication		Status:	Passed				
8/22/2017		In control:	Public Works and Services Cor	nmittee			
		Final action:	9/5/2017				
Subject: (Direct Referral) Communication from the Assistant Commissioner of Public Works/City Engineer submitting bid results on Official Notice No. 15-2017 RBF, Dock and Pile Removal in Root River. (Res. 0292-17)							
Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 08-29-17: That the Purchasing Agent be authorized and directed to negotiate with Veit & Company, Inc., for the Dock & Piling Removal in Root River, Official Notice No. 15-2017 RBF for the amount of \$191,975.00 for extraction. The City will retain the pricing option for the cut off method with the understanding that not all piling will be able to be removed with the extraction method.							
Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Org-Object 45260-57110, and that the funds be approved in the amount of \$191,975.00 from the land improvements account, funded by I.G. Funds.							
1. 836-17 Official Notice No. 15-2017 Dock & Piling Removal.pdf							
	Communication 8/22/2017 Subject: (Direct Referral) Co Engineer submitting bid rest River. (Res. 0292-17) Recommendation of the Put Agent be authorized and dir Removal in Root River, Offic The City will retain the pricir will be able to be removed w Fiscal Note: Funding is ava amount of \$191,975.00 from	836-17 Version: A Communication 8/22/2017 Subject: (Direct Referral) Comr Engineer submitting bid results River. (Res. 0292-17) Recommendation of the Public Agent be authorized and direct Removal in Root River, Official The City will retain the pricing of will be able to be removed with Fiscal Note: Funding is available amount of \$191,975.00 from the	836-17 Version: A Name: 836-17 Version: A Name: Communication Status: 8/22/2017 In control: 8/22/2017 In control: Subject: (Direct Referral) Communication from t Engineer submitting bid results on Official Notice River. (Res. 0292-17) Recommendation of the Public Works and Server Agent be authorized and directed to negotiate we Removal in Root River, Official Notice No. 15-20 The City will retain the pricing option for the cut will be able to be removed with the extraction me Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Org-Object amount of \$191,975.00 from the land improvem	Version: A Name: Communication from the Assist Public Works/City Engineer sut Official Notice No. 15-2017 RB Removal in Root River. (Res. 0 Communication Status: Passed 8/22/2017 In control: Public Works and Services Con Final action: 9/5/2017 Subject: (Direct Referral) Communication from the Assistant Commissioner of Pu Engineer submitting bid results on Official Notice No. 15-2017 RBF, Dock and Pil River. (Res. 0292-17) Recommendation of the Public Works and Services Committee on 08-29-17: Tha Agent be authorized and directed to negotiate with Veit & Company, Inc., for the Removal in Root River, Official Notice No. 15-2017 RBF for the amount of \$191,9 The City will retain the pricing option for the cut off method with the understandin will be able to be removed with the extraction method. Fiscal Note: Funding is available in Org-Object 45260-57110, and that the funds amount of \$191,975.00 from the land improvements account, funded by I.G. Fundameters account fundame			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/5/2017	A	Common Council	Adopted As Amended:	Pass
8/29/2017	А	Public Works and Services Committee	Recommended For Approval	